Index to Plainfield High School class photos (1922-1964)

Last Name

Aabel
Abbott
Abel

Abel

Abel

Abel

Abel

Abell
Abell
Abplanalp
Acton
Acton
Acton
Acton
Acton
Adams
Adams
Adams
Adamson
Adamson
Adamson
Adkins
Affolter
Aga

Agan
Agan
Agan
Agan
Agan
Aiken
Aiken
Alaxander
Albright
Albright
Albright
Albright
Alexander
Alexander
Alexander
Alexander
Alexander

First Name
Austin
James
Billy
Billy
Billy A.

Billy L.

Billy L.
Dennis
Rhonda
David
Charles L.
Leslie Darrell
Lillian F.
Linda

Lowell H.
Darlene Delight
Earl
Margaret Josephine
Donna

Lois E.
Norman
Ralph

David
Richard
Crystal Irene
Janet

Orvil M.
Violet Louise
Virgil

J. Lee

John Paul
Blanch

Ivan

Ivan

Jack

James

Bill

Don A.
James David
Karla Bliss
Margaret

Class
1934
1937
1961
1962
1960
1959
1963
1962
1964
1963
1955
1951
1957
1962
1959
1949
1936
1942
1962
1959
1956
1932
1962
1962
1942
1958
1933
1945
1936
1956
1952
1927
1954
1958
1952
1956
1936
1957
1945
1953
1931

Remarks

principal
principal
principal
principal
principal

sponsor
sponsor
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Index to Plainfield High School class photos (1922-1964)

Last Name
Alexander
Alexander
Alexander
Alexander
Alfred
Alfred
Alison
Allee
Allee
Allen
Allen
Allison
Allison
Allison
Almond
Almond
Almond
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Andis
Andrews
Andrews
Andrews
Andrews
Archer
Archer
Arden
Arden
Armantrout
Arnold
Arnold
Arnold
Arnold
Arnold
Arnold
Arnold
Arnold
Asher
Ashlock

First Name

Nancy

Neil

Ruth

Tom

David D.
Joan

Percy Hugh
Bonnie June
Hazel Marie
Charles

Ray
Dorothy Jane
George T.
Judith

Gene R.
Harlan
Virginia
Benjamin
Betty Jean
Charles I.
William Robert
Mary

Betty
Raymond, Jr.
Wanda Lou
William R.
Leon

Roy

Ann

Nancy L.
Antoinette
David
Horace
Katheryn
Kathryn
Mary

Orrin

Robert
Thelma
Barbara Mae
John

Class
1961
1954
1932
1964
1959
1963
1945
1946
1943
1939
1937
1944
1957
1958
1940
1927
1938
1931
1947
1957
1944
1962
1962
1951
1949
1960
1950
1952
1962
1960
1964
1956
1928
1963
1922
1961
1934
1952
1928
1952
1956

Remarks
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Index to Plainfield High School class photos (1922-1964)

Last Name
Ashworth
Atkinson
Atkinson
Atkinson
Atkinson
Atkinson
Atkinson
Atkinson
Atkinson
Atkinson
Atkinson
Atkison
Atwood
Atwood
Atwood
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Ave
Averitt
Averitt
Axton
Axton
Babb
Babb
Babb
Babbitt
Bailey
Baines
Baines
Baire
Baker
Baker
Baldwin
Baldwin
Ballard
Ballard
Ballard
Ballard
Bally

First Name

Paul S.
Andrew
Bruce A.
Carolyn A.
Harold
Helen
Judith
Margaret H.
Maurice
Miriam
Myra Ann
Ruth
Eugene W.
Hazel
Mary
Donald
Donnia

Jo Ann
Mary

Mary Janelle
Nancy Elizabeth
Richard
Amy Lee
Loral
Francis
Lloyd
Margaret E.
Earl

Benny M.
Robert S.
Sue
Ronald
David
Thomas
Joseph
Susan K.
Charles
Elizabeth
Ruth
Walter
Terry

Class
1960
1927
1957
1960
1932
1936
1964
1930
1927
1927
1933
1924
1957
1956
1922
1964
1963
1960
1956
1955
1928
1934
1926
1925
1962
1936
1959
1929
1957
1960
1956
1956
1937
1958
1959
1960
1928
1928
1923
1926
1962

Remarks

Page 3




Index to Plainfield High School class photos (1922-1964)

Last Name First Name Class Remarks
Bally William G. 1960
Bare Bob 1954
Barker John Charles 1941
Barlow Betty Lou 1948
Barlow Christine 1928
Barlow Esther 1938
Barlow Helen 1923
Barlow James 1932
Barlow Mary Elizabeth 1928
Barlow Pauline 1925
Barlow Russell 1924
Barnaby Dorothy L. 1960
Barnes Harry Elmer 1946
Barnes Ralph, Jr. 1944
Barnett Jack 1958
Barnett Paul S. 1959
Barr Suzie 1964
Bartley Charles R. 1959
Bartley Dennis 1963
Bartley Ronald 1958
Bates Jean M. 1957
Bauer John 1962
Bauer Sylvia J. 1959
Bayles Bruce C. 1960
Bayliff Beatrice 1936
Bayliff Clifford 1934
Bayliff Don 1940
Bayliff Marjorie Louise 1945
Bayliff Maurice Dean 1944
Bayliff Sandra L. 1960
Bayliff Steve 1962
Bayliss Velma 1925
Beaman Ernest Everett 1946
Beaman Marilyn G. 1944
Beamer Mary Jane 1937
Bean Leonard 1938
Beck Dean J. 1949
Beecham Betty Lou 1947
Beecham Robert 1938
Beer Thomas 1962
Belden Wendell 1958
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Index to Plainfield High School class photos (1922-1964)

Last Name First Name Class Remarks
Bell Bill 1961
Bell Edward 1963
Beller Marie 1961
Bellville Larry 1963
Benner Pamela 1964
Benner Suanne 1962
Bennet Shirley Mae 1955
Bennett Forrest L. 1960
Bennett Opal 1940
Benslay Allen 1958
Bereman Jerry 1956
Berlin Charles Deneve 1942
Berlin Lester 1940
Bigelow Connie 1962
Bishop Barbara 1956
Bishop Charles O. 1943
Bishop Mandy 1958
Bishop Virginia 1931
Bissey Annette 1961
Black Hilda 1922
Blair David 1928
Blair David 1964
Blair Elizabeth 1926
Blair John R. 1960
Blair Robert 1925
Blanton Alice K. 1957
Blanton Anita 1962
Blanton Carole 1961
Blanton John 1959
Blanton Robert D. 1955
Blaschke Larry 1964
Bloomer Jack 1958
Blount Dale Herrin 1955
Blount Reta 1951
Blount Virginia Lee 1947
Bly Betty 1939
Bly Harold 1930
Bly Jean 1939
Bly Jo Ann 1941
Bly Karl Dott 1928
Bly Louise 1931
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Index to Plainfield High School class photos (1922-1964)

Last Name

Bly

Bly

Bly
Bogan
Bogan
Bolen
Bolen
Bolen
Boles
Boles
Boles
Boles
Bonham
Boone
Boone
Boone
Bostrom
Boswell
Bottoms
Botts
Bowman
Bowman
Bowman
Bowman
Bradford
Bradford
Bradley
Brandau
Brandgard
Breeden
Breedlove
Brewer
Bridges
Bright
Brinker
Brinker
Bristow
Bristow
Britt
Brock
Brock

First Name

Melba F.
Robert
Wendell
Janice L.
Michael
Ronald
Sandy
Susan E.
David
James
Jerry
Ronald
Evelyn
Hallie
Hallie
James
David
Kenneth
Carolyn
Duane L.
Blanche
Diane
Harold
Merlin
Layton
Paul

Billy Dean
Mary Frances
Robin
Kristie
Rosemary
Lloyd
James Willard
Ruth Ann
Don
Gloria J.
Clyde
Ralph W
Rolena June
Norma Jean
Sue

Class
1930
1928
1928
1960
1962
1964
1962
1960
1961
1963
1958
1958
1927
1940
1948
1962
1964
1936
1956
1960
1923
1961
1922
1926
1940
1926
1953
1953
1961
1961
1935
1925
1949
1955
1958
1960
1935
1933
1947
1953
1963

Remarks

sponsor
sponsor
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Index to Plainfield High School class photos (1922-1964)

Last Name First Name Class Remarks
Brown Dixie G. 1957
Brown Mildred 1962
Brown Stephen 1963
Brown Virginia Kay 1952
Brunson Mary 1961
Bryant Charles 1936
Bryant Cloye 1925
Bryant Cora Marie 1941
Bryant Cynthia 1939
Bryant David 1958
Bryant Edward Earl 1943
Bryant Fern 1936
Bryant Frances 1939
Bryant Ida 1922
Bryant Karyle Beth 1962
Bryant Leah 1925
Bryant Paul 1936
Bryant Ralph 1941
Bryant Thomas Allen 1942
Buell Margaret 1950
Buford Barbara Adair 1947
Bugg Mr. 1931  principal
Bugg Mr. 1933 sponsor
Buis Bonnie 1961
Burbrink Tom 1956
Burch Janet 1958
Burch Loretta Nadine 1955
Burchette Charlene 1938
Burdge Martha Irene 1948
Burdge Mary Catherine 1943
Burdine Ira 1956
Burgan Peggy 1958
Burkhardt John 1964
Burns David 1964
Burns M. Jill 1960
Burns Marilyn 1954
Burris Jewell 1935
Burris Opal 1923
Burris Ruby 1926
Burton Robert H., Jr. 1955
Butler Benjamin O. 1955
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Index to Plainfield High School class photos (1922-1964)

Last Name First Name Class Remarks
Butler Elizabeth Jane 1943
Butler James H., Jr. 1949
Butler Phyllis Jean 1953
Butler Robert A. 1940
Cadwell James 1964
Cadwell William 1962
Cagle Barbara 1962
Cagle Bette 1962
Cain Daniel Bruce 1946
Cain Donald Neil 1942
Cain Glen Dayle 1943
Cain Herbert L. 1959
Calbert Eugene M. 1933
Calbert Geraldine 1922
Calbert Gretchen E. 1960
Calbert Jean 1939
Calbert Jerry 1956
Calbert Mary Frances 1943
Calbert Richard 1958
Calbert Robert 1925
Calbert Roland 1926
Calbert Rose 1929
Calbert Ruth Virginia 1939
Calbert Thomas 1954
Caldwell Martha Sue 1963
Callahan Jack 1956
Campbell Diana 1961
Canary Louise 1963
Canary Russell 1961
Cantrell Edward Lee 1945
Carbin Sophia Belle 1937
Carnine Cedcill 1938
Carr George 1928
Carr George Kenneth 1948
Carr J.B. 1952
Carr Janet 1964
Carr Russell 1941
Carr Shirley 1964
Carr Ted 1962
Carraway Dale 1937
Carraway Florence 1930
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Index to Plainfield High School class photos (1922-1964)

Last Name

Carraway
Carraway
Carter
Carter
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Casidy
Cassel
Cassel
Cassel
Cassidy
Castetter
Castetter
Castetter
Castetter
Castetter
Castetter
Castetter
Castetter
Castleman
Castleman
Castleman
Catron
Chamness
Chamness
Chandler
Chandler
Chandler
Chandler
Chandler
Chandler
Chandler
Chappell
Chastain
Chastain
Chastain
Chastain

First Name

lone
Larue
David A.
Thomas

David Eugene
Dorothy Jeanne

Joe

Margaret Irene

Mary Louise
Stanley P.
Homer Allan
Betty Lou
Doris Irene
Norman
Joe

Carl D.
James
Lucy
Marcia G.
Marguerite
Mary
Robert
Roger
Beverly
Judy

Sue

Birdie
Loita A.
William
Dana
Elmer
Janet Jo
Lester
Marie
Marjorie
Richard E.
Sandra

Alice Margaret

C. Eugene
Eugene

Harvey Cecil

Class
1925
1928
1960
1934
1948
1947
1952
1945
1953
1943
1930
1946
1947
1962
1935
1960
1939
1939
1960
1924
1932
1935
1954
1958
1962
1964
1926
1957
1964
1951
1931
1953
1936
1934
1938
1948
1964
1940
1940
1932
1944

Remarks




Index to Plainfield High School class photos (1922-1964)

Last Name
Chastain
Chastain
Chastain
Cheek
Chilcote
Chilcote
Chilcote
Chitwood
Chitwood
Christopher
Christopher
Christopher
Christy
Church
Church
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Claxton
Clayton
Clendenning
Cline
Cline
Clingerman
Clunie
Coble
Cochran
Cochran
Cohen
Cokain
Cokain
Cokain
Cokain
Cole
Colescott
Colescott
Collier
Collier
Collier

First Name

Homer
Imogene
Stella

Joe

Earl James
Marilyn K.
Wayne
Diane
William
Donald G.
Mary Louise
Patty

H. Russell
Benjamin H.
Reba
Barbara
Chester Eugene
Martha
Rachel May
Robert E.
Patty L.
Donette
Florence
Carole
Sandra
Donald Garvin
Larry
Wendell
Ann

Marie
Michael
Carol Ann
Jerry M.
Marilyn
Virginia
Lucile
Diana
Rebecca
Evelyn Jeanette
llene
Margaret Ann

Class
1923
1945
1929
1962
1955
1959
1963
1963
1958
1960
1941
1962
1933
1941
1939
1958
1945
1964
1953
1959
1960
1962
1925
1962
1956
1949
1964
1925
1961
1963
1962
1953
1957
1964
1952
1940
1964
1963
1948
1939
1949

Remarks
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Index to Plainfield High School class photos (1922-1964)

Last Name

Collier
Collins
Collins
Compton
Consamus
Cook
Cook
Cooper
Cooper
Cooper
Cooper
Cooper
Cooper
Cooper
Cooper
Cooper
Cooprider
Cooprider
Cooprider
Cooprider
Cooprider
Cooprider
Copeland
Copeland
Copeland
Copeland
Copeland
Copeland
Corcoran
Corcoran
Corcoran
Corcoran
Cordes
Cornelius
Corrie
Corrie
Corrie
Cottongim
Covert
Cox

Cox

First Name

Phillip R.
Russell
Stephen
Ronald
Robert
Charlotte
Robert
Harold
Jerry
Lusha
Melba
Mildred
R. Dean
Sharon
Sherrie
William Albert
Carl
Eunice
Heloise
Judith
Nancy K.
Ray

Dott
James
John J.
Patricia Mae
Ronald
Russell
Carolyn S.
Donald
Tom
Tommy
Dottie D.
Ann C.
David
Linda
Martha A.
Irvin
Sharon K.
Catherine
Charles

Class
1951
1964
1963
1964
1953
1927
1935
1937
1963
1922
1935
1936
1960
1962
1964
1942
1929
1934
1928
1963
1959
1931
1925
1954
1960
1948
1962
1923
1959
1934
1964
1936
1957
1960
1963
1962
1960
1964
1960
1939
1935

Remarks

sponsor
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Index to Plainfield High School class photos (1922-1964)

Last Name
Cox
Cox
Cox
Cox
Cox
Crafton
Craig
Craig
Craige
Craven
Crawley
Creekbaum
Crews
Crews
Crews
Crews
Crews
Crews
Cronk
Cronk
Crowe
Crowe
Cullins
Cumberworth
Cummings
Cummings
Cummings
Cummings
Cummings
Cummings
Cummings
Cummins
Curtis
Curtis
Curtiss
Dailey
Dailey
Dalton
Daniel
Daniel
Danner

First Name

Jack

Jan D.

Jerry Edward
Joe Warren
Stephen
Horace Lee
Ruth

Ruth

Janice R.
Harriet
Michael
Walter H.
Betty Louise
Charles
Diane

Esther
Robert
Russell Keith
Barbara Jean
Hazel
Darlene S.
Donald
Kathryn Ann
Harold
Charles Edward
Donald P.
James
Jerald R.
Lois Jane
Ralph William
Thomas G.
Lola

Buford Ray
W. Glenn
Edith

John Edmond
Mina Mae
Jack M.
Ralph W.
Robert
Charles

Class
1956
1957
1949
1953
1964
1951
1960
1963
1960
1936
1956
1959
1942
1963
1960
1931
1932
1945
1948
1934
1960
1962
1943
1922
1953
1955
1962
1960
1949
1953
1939
1940
1947
1960
1938
1946
1955
1957
1933
1932
1962

Remarks

sponsor
sponsor
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Index to Plainfield High School class photos (1922-1964)

Last Name
Daubenspeck
Daubenspeck
Daum
Daum
Daum
Daum
Daum
Daum
Daum
Daum
Daum
Daum
Daum
Daum
Davies
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Dawes
Decker
Decker
Deissler
Deitz
Delashmit
Dellacca
Dellacca
Delois
Delois
Depriest
Dewar
Dickey
Dickinson
Dickson
Dickson
Dill

First Name

David
Michael
Alice
Barbara Jean
Doris

Edna Mae
Edward
Esther Louise
James Louis
John A.
Linda

Mary Louise
Robert
Russell
Noreen
David

Frank Eugene
George Marion
Henderson
llene

Irene

Jayne Ellen
Landys
Richard Lee
David L.
Barbara

F. William
Hazel J.
Rowena J.
Thomas
Jerry
Marshall
Frank
Toney

Jack

Doris
Clifford
George J.
Julia

Major
Robert H.

Class
1963
1963
1950
1945
1924
1947
1956
1952
1947
1945
1963
1945
1958
1960
1959
1961
1951
1940
1931
1942
1942
1946
1926
1942
1955
1963
1960
1959
1952
1950
1956
1962
1962
1964
1961
1956
1941
1959
1923
1922
1945

Remarks
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Index to Plainfield High School class photos (1922-1964)

Last Name
Dill
Dixon
Dixon
Doan
Doll
Doll
Dolson
Doughty
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Dowell
Downs
Drake
Drake
Drake
Drake
Draper
Draper
Drews
Driffill
Driffill
Drum
Duckett
Dugger
Dugger
Duncan
Duncan
Dunigan
Dunigan
Dunkin
Dunsmore
Durell
Durell
Dyer
Dyer
Eads
Earhart
Earhart
Eavey
Ebert

First Name

Virginia Ann
Lloyd
Marcus
Nancy Kay

Charles Kenneth

John Richard
Sharon
Eleanor
Helen Virginia
James
Marjorie
Barbara |.
Patricia

A. Wayne
Doris
Frances L.
Steward
Gary
Jeannette
Mary Ann
Elizabeth
Eugene
Elmer
Vernon
Danny
Melvin Charles
Elizabeth
George William
Kathleen V.
Michael
Carolyn

Ray

James Reed
Robert
Edward

Joan

David

Mike

Susan

Dean
Guerney

Class
1942
1922
1922
1955
1943
1942
1962
1958
1941
1939
1938
1959
1950
1953
1956
1933
1935
1962
1963
1963
1941
1943
1934
1924
1964
1949
1932
1942
1959
1963
1963
1962
1949
1954
1964
1956
1952
1961
1964
1961
1924

Remarks
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Index to Plainfield High School class photos (1922-1964)

Last Name First Name Class Remarks
Echason Betty 1940
Edmondson James 1961
Edmondson Jerold A. 1959
Edwards Anna Rae 1956
Edwards Mary Lee 1951
Edwards Robert Gene 1947
Edwards Winfred 1925
Eiler C. Emmet 1949 principal
Eiler C.E. 1947  principal
Eiler C.E. 1948 principal
Eiler Mary Anne 1953
Ellington Patricia 1963
Elliott Harold L. 1943
Ellis Ann 1961
Ellis Delores Ann 1949
Ellis Gary 1958
Ellis Janet L. 1957
Ellis Mildred Kathleen 1943
Ellis Morris L. 1948
Ellis Pallas Ruth 1945
Ellis Phillip 1956
Ellis Sue 1962
Elmore Marcella 1938
Emberson Linda 1964
Emblen Joan Elizabeth 1951
Emblen John R. 1957
English Ella L. 1959
Epley Gary L. 1959
Epperson Iva Dean 1950
Etchason Beverly 1961
Etchason Chester 1941
Etherington Donna 1962
Etherington Howard J. 1960
Eubank Dorothy Lee 1942
Eubank Robert Gene 1943
Eubank William James 1947
Euler Steven 1963
Evens Kathleen 1937
Evens Martha 1934
Ewbank Joseph 1964
Ewoldt Gretchen 1957
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Index to Plainfield High School class photos (1922-1964)

Last Name
Fairchild
Feola
Ferguson
Ferrell
Ferrell
Ferrell
Fields
Fields
Fields
Fields
Fields
Fields
Fields
Fields
Fields
Fields
Fields
Fields
Fifer
Figg
Finchum
Firkins
Fleck
Flynn
Flynn
Foggatt
Foggatt
Foley
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Forsythe
Fowler
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick

First Name

Darlene M.
Sharron
Donald G.
Jerry L.

Larry L.
Walter Donald
Clifford
Frances I.
Imogene Ruth
Marcia
Marion
Marion Lee
Marjorie C.
Maxine
Patricia

Patty

Reba

Ruth Elizabeth
Mae Lavearn
Patsy

Rob

Donald L.
Joyce Yvonne
Nancy M.
Robert Max
Charles E.
David J.

Jerry

Carol

Doris

Peggy J.
Shirley
Donna

Alice

Geneva
Margaret
Paul

Robert C.
Elizabeth Lee
George Robert
Glenda

Class
1955
1964
1957
1960
1960
1955
1925
1957
1944
1961
1938
1945
1959
1936
1964
1961
1935
1955
1947
1958
1961
1959
1949
1957
1955
1959
1957
1961
1961
1954
1957
1964
1961
1929
1925
1928
1923
1933
1948
1946
1962

Remarks
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Index to Plainfield High School class photos (1922-1964)

Last Name First Name Class Remarks
Frederick James, Jr. 1963
Frederick Patricia Joyce 1944
Frederick Susan 1964
Friel Candace 1962
Friel Donna F. 1957
Friel Ethel 1927
Friel Faith Y. 1960
Friel Leroy, Jr. 1953
Friel Marjorie Louise 1949
Friel Peggy Lou 1955
Fulkerson Carole 1964
Fulkerson Robert 1961
Furlong Betty J. 1960
Gaddie Doris L. 1960
Galyan James 1964
Galyan Michael 1963
Gannon Earl M. 1960
Gannon Jerry 1964
Gardner Charles 1931
Garriott Charles 1926
Garvue Robert 1957 principal
Garvue Robert J. 1956 principal
Garvue Robert J. 1958 principal
Gasper Ruth 1942
Gatfield Allen Glen 1947
Gatti Judy 1964
Gay Beverly J. 1957
Gentner Larry 1962
Gerdts Sandi 1964
Getchell Martha 1961
Getchell Nan L. 1959
Gibbs Georgie 1923
Gibbs Judith 1964
Giffin Vivian Leone 1933
Gilbert Harry E. 1944
Gilbert James 1944
Gilbert Michael 1964
Gilbert Morris J. 1941
Gilbert Paul Palmer 1944
Ginn Judith 1963
Girard J.P. 1937 principal
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Index to Plainfield High School class photos (1922-1964)

Last Name First Name Class Remarks
Girard J.P. 1938 principal
Girard J.P. 1939 principal
Girard J.P. 1940 principal
Girard J.P. 1942  principal
Girard J.P. 1943 principal
Girard J.P. 1944  principal
Girard J.P. 1945 principal
Girard J.P. 1946 principal
Girard James 1936
Girard Mr. 1936 superintendent
Girard Mr. 1941 superintendent
Girard Paul 1934
Givan William Clinton 1942
Gladden Charles Lindy 1945
Gladden Frank Eugene 1955
Gladden George L. 1940
Gladden Morey H. 1949
Glen Donald 1932
Glen Murray 1940
Glenn Alford 1922
Glenn Gerald E. 1930
Glenn Hildreth 1924
Goff Barbara A. 1957
Goff Carol Ann 1951
Goff Fred C. 1959
Good Buren 1925
Good Geraldine 1924
Good Judith 1963
Good Kendall 1933
Good Lawrence 1935
Good Martha 1940
Good Robert 1928
Good Rosalie 1942
Good William 1937
Gorman David E. 1960
Gorman John Allen 1955
Gosnell Jo Ann 1960
Graham Nancy 1963
Gray Jean 1941
Gray Mary Cathrine 1935
Gray Mary Mildred 1953
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Index to Plainfield High School class photos (1922-1964)

Last Name First Name Class Remarks
Gray Maurice Edwin 1947
Gray Nancy Lee 1955
Gray Sue Carolyn 1955
Green Mark L. 1960
Greene Charles 1961
Greer Margaret Louise 1951
Gregory Michael 1962
Gribble Richard L. 1959
Gribble Ronnie 1961
Griffin Veva 1922
Griffith Dorothy 1962
Griffith James 1964
Grimes Edward 1947
Grimes Georgia Mae 1938
Grimes Marie 1931
Grimes Mary Ellen 1945
Grinstead Harriett J. 1957
Groninger Donald 1954
Groninger Gloria Virginia 1949
Groninger Judith A. 1960
Groninger Norma Jean 1952
Groninger Richard Darwin 1946
Grosskreutz Harold 1942 sponsor
Grosskreutz Harold 1953 sponsor
Grosskreutz Harold 1962 sponsor
Grosskreutz Robert 1963
Guyer Eldin 1928
Guyer Hildred 1925
Gwin Virgil 1950 principal
Gwin Virgil 1951 principal
Gwin Virgil 1952 principal
Gwin Virgil 1953  principal
Gwin Virgil 1954  principal
Gwin Virgil 1955 principal
Haak Barbara 1964
Hadley Beth A. 1959
Hadley Dorothy J. 1941
Hadley Douglas 1962
Hadley James 1924
Hadley Janet 1958
Hadley Joyce 1938
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Index to Plainfield High School class photos (1922-1964)

Last Name

Hadley
Hadley
Hadley
Hadley
Hadley
Hadley
Hadley
Hagee
Haines
Haines
Haines
Hale

Hall

Hall

Hall
Hallatt
Hallatt
Hallatt
Hallatt
Hamblen
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hammer
Hammer
Hammer
Hammer
Hampton
Hampton
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancook
Hancook
Hancook
Hand
Hand
Hannah
Happel
Harbaugh
Harbaugh

First Name

Joyce
Lola
Lucinda

Mary Elizabeth

Oscar V.
Robert

Virginia Louise

Joe Gordon
Melba
Melba
Norma Jean
Lou Ann
Albert J.
Richard
Robert A.
Bonita
Janice
Ronald
Wanda L.
Jill

Garry
Richard
Rupert
Bertha A.
Chester
Lois

Norma Jean
Mark, Jr.
Rachel Lynn
Austin Stuart
Julius
Stephen R.
Bob

Clara
Robert
Mae

Paul Lee
Lewis
Peggietta
Norma
Ralph

Class
1963
1929
1963
1933
1928
1926
1945
1955
1959
1962
1944
1963
1933
1954
1940
1961
1964
1956
1957
1964
1958
1928
1926
1940
1939
1937
1945
1958
1955
1953
1926
1960
1936
1927
1962
1937
1941
1938
1960
1927
1925

Remarks

sponsor
sponsor

Page 20




Index to Plainfield High School class photos (1922-1964)

Last Name First Name Class Remarks
Hardin Betty Blount 1945
Hardin Dorothy Ann 1943
Hardin Eddie 1940
Hardin George 1934
Hardin James E. 1960
Hardin Leroy 1936
Hardin Nancy 1963
Hardin Paul 1932
Hardin Paul 1964
Hardin Richard 1962
Hardin Rita H. 1960
Hardin Shirley 1956
Hardin Stanley 1924
Hardin Thomas Robert 1942
Harding Beverly J. 1960
Harger Dorcas 1927
Harger Horace N. 1933
Harlan Michael L. 1963
Harlan Steve 1961
Harris Beverly Ann 1948
Harris Delmer William 1955
Harris Florence 1934
Harris James William 1944
Harris Kenneth M. 1960
Harris Margie Ruth 1945
Harris Mary Opal 1942
Harris Wilbur Wesley 1946
Harrison Harry 1938
Harrison Helen 1929
Harrison Mary Aletha 1924
Harrison Roberta 1931
Hart Uel Aud 1926
Hartgraves Becky 1964
Hartgraves Beverly 1961
Hartgraves Thomas 1962
Harvey Charles 1928
Harvey Jesse Paul 1931
Harvey Josephine 1926
Harvey Margaret 1924
Harvey Robert 1934
Harvey Robert 1954
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Index to Plainfield High School class photos (1922-1964)

Last Name First Name Class Remarks
Hatcher Corena 1945
Hatfield Joan 1961
Hathaway Donald C. 1959
Hathaway James 1956
Havens Betty Dair 1939
Haworth Charles 1964
Haworth Charles Carroll 1935
Haworth Elma E. 1933
Haworth Evelyn 1939
Hayden Carol Frances 1955
Hayden Charlotte 1958
Hayden Lawrence H. 1949
Hayden Lenora 1940
Hayden Lynden 1928
Hayden Martha 1954
Hayden Martha Irene 1942
Hayden Terry 1961
Hayes Jay L. 1955
Hayes Virginia 1964
Haynie Jerry 1958
Heald David 1958
Heald Diana 1961
Heald G. Eileen 1960
Heald Karen L. 1957
Heald Marcia 1956
Heald Miss 1941 sponsor
Heald Myrna Lee 1955
Heald Nita 1958
Heald Richard E. 1959
Heald Robert 1961
Heath Bonnie 1938
Heath Deloris 1962
Hedden Diane 1964
Hedrick Janet 1958
Hedrick Marlene 1954
Heiliger Lawrence W. 1957
Helton Rosemary 1956 sponsor
Henderson Marcia 1956
Hendrickson William F. 1943
Henley Charles E. 1943
Henley Robert 1938

Page 22



Index to Plainfield High School class photos (1922-1964)

Last Name First Name Class Remarks
Hensley Carol 1964
Heringlake Myron Herman 1947
Heringlake Patricia Jean 1955
Heringlake William 1937
Herring Donald 1947
Herring Mary Louise 1941
Herring R.E. 1922
Herringlake Myron 1922
Heshelman Thelma Grace 1943
Hession Thomas D. 1955
Hessler Harvey Phillips 1942
Hessler James 1931
Hessler James B. 1959
Hessler Jenny 1963
Hessler Judith A. 1933
Hessler Mary Lucinda 1943
Hettle James 1956
Hiatt Katharine 1922
Hicks Judy 1961
Hicks Patricia 1956
Higgins James E. 1957
Higgins Judith A. 1959
Hill Donald R. 1957
Hill Edna 1929
Hill John H. 1941
Hilligoss J. Mark 1962
Hilligoss Richard 1956
Hilligoss Thomas Franklin 1951
Hilt Helen A. 1941
Hines Pat 1952
Hinshaw Elizabeth Marie 1949
Hinshaw Shirley 1953
Hoadley Carlotta Jane 1943
Hoadley J. Carl 1941
Hobbs Donna 1963
Hobbs Gordon Alan 1945
Hobbs James 1962
Hobbs John R. 1959
Hobbs Richard M. 1957
Hobbs Thomas P. 1939
Hobson Carole June 1953
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Index to Plainfield High School class photos (1922-1964)

Last Name

Hobson
Hodgin
Hodgin
Hodshire
Hodson
Hodson
Hodson
Hodson
Hodson
Holdcroft
Holdcroft
Holden
Hollingsworth
Hollingsworth
Hollingsworth
Holmes
Holzknecht
Holzknecht
Holzknecht
Holzknecht
Holzknecht
Hopkins
Hornaday
Horne
Hornung
Horton
Housefield
Houston
Houston
Houston
Howard
Howard
Howard
Hubbard
Hubbard
Hughes
Hughes
Hughes
Hughes
Hughes
Hume

First Name

Eleanor
Janis Lynette
Thomas
James
Barbara
Betty A.
Dalta
Dalta
Marilyn
Karen D.
Kirk M.
Gladys Fay
Gene
Harry G., Jr.
Louise
Dianne
Anna
Larry
Loretta
Margie
Thomas
Linda L.
Thomas
Michael
Patricia
Wilma J.
Stephen
Bill
Jean
Sheldon
Anne
Carrie
Dean W., Jr.
Harley
Ronald
Betty
Claude
Diana
Leslie
Virginia
Everett

Class
1956
1953
1964
1963
1962
1941
1946
1950
1963
1957
1959
1944
1938
1930
1941
1962
1956
1961
1954
1958
1959
1960
1935
1963
1956
1957
1963
1964
1950
1954
1950
1928
1955
1957
1952
1934
1955
1952
1931
1936
1925

Remarks

sponsor
sponsor

sponsor
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Index to Plainfield High School class photos (1922-1964)

Last Name
Hume
Humphrey
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hurst
Hurt
Hurt
Hurt
Hurt
Hutchens
Hutchens
Hutchens
Hutchins
Hylton
Iddings
Ingram
Inman
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
James
James
James
James
James
Janssen
Janssen
Janz
Janz
Jared
Jared
Jared
Jared
Jarrett
Jarvis
Jarvis
Jarvis

First Name

Grace
James

A. Katherine
David
Martha Jean
Melbourne

Edgar Eugene, Jr.

Betty

Helen Elizabeth
James
Rosemary
Maxine
Rosalie
Susan

Alden

Freda Louise
Marion

Sarah
Margaret

Ann
Chauncey
Kathryn

Mary Elizabeth
Roy

Doris

Irene

Judy

Lucille
Mildred

Bettie Sue
James H.
Genevieve
Gwendolyn
Dorothy Jean
Howard

Mary Jane
Shirley Jolene
James

Albert

Evelyn Janavie
Neva Jean

Class
1927
1962
1940
1963
1944
1937
1946
1958
1941
1963
1945
1929
1960
1963
1931
1951
1936
1961
1923
1938
1933
1934
1930
1924
1925
1923
1962
1928
1927
1956
1960
1962
1962
1943
1938
1949
1946
1952
1941
1944
1935

Remarks
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Index to Plainfield High School class photos (1922-1964)

Last Name First Name Class Remarks
Jarvis Sharon 1964
Jenkel Colleen 1963
Jenkel Karen 1962
Jenkel Sidney 1961
Jenkins Larry M. 1959
Jennings Carolyn 1961
Jennings Judith 1958
Jerome Judith 1964
Jessup James 1937
Jessup Jean Ann 1948
Jessup Joel 1923
Jessup Patricia 1964
Jewell Maurice 1932
Jobst Spencer 1963
Johnson A.D. 1925 superintendent
Johnson A.D. 1926 superintendent
Johnson A.D. 1928 principal
Johnson Anne 1938
Johnson Asenitha 1963
Johnson Carol 1952
Johnson David Hadley 1948
Johnson Dorothy 1956
Johnson Edwin 1963
Johnson Elaine 1964
Johnson George 1926
Johnson Geraldine 1954
Johnson Jacquelin L. 1955
Johnson James 1950
Johnson Jean 1964
Johnson Jimmy Joseph 1953
Johnson Joseph 1938
Johnson Margaret A. 1959
Johnson Margaret Eloise 1942
Johnson Marilyn 1954
Johnson Marjorie Marie 1930
Johnson Myron C. 1957
Johnson Pamela 1961
Johnson Pat Joan 1944
Johnson Philip 1956
Johnson Ralph 1928
Johnson Richard Earl 1945
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Last Name
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jordan
Jordan
Jordan
Jordan
Julius
Julius
Julius
Julius
Kaestner
Karpel
Kearnes
Keck
Keefer
Kellam
Kellam
Keller
Kellum
Kellum
Kellum
Kellum

First Name

Rosalind
Sue

Verne D.
Wilma Jean
Donna
Sally Maxine
Vicki

Alice Ann
Donna J.
Elizabeth Joan
Fred W.
Iva Roberta
Judith L.
Judy A.
Margaret
Marilyn
Martha M.
Mary Louise
Rita Ann
Robert
Sue
Herman
Jennie
Juanita
Willard
Donald Edward
Ivah Mae
Lelia
Robert
Sharyn
Robert A.
Linda
Ronald G.
Carol

Birt
Marjolane
Sandra J.
Allan
Evalyn
James
Kathy

Class
1937
1963
1948
1943
1962
1947
1961
1949
1959
1949
1959
1933
1959
1959
1961
1963
1960
1946
1955
1963
1958
1923
1925
1926
1935
1942
1928
1928
1937
1964
1960
1962
1960
1963
1952
1954
1960
1963
1961
1930
1961

Remarks

Page 27




Index to Plainfield High School class photos (1922-1964)

Last Name
Kellum
Kellum
Kellum
Kellum
Kelly
Kelly
Kelso
Kelso
Kennedy
Kern
Kersey
Killman
King
Kinnaman
Kinnett
Kinnett
Kirk
Kirkpatrick
Kirsch
Kivett
Klee
Klingensmith
Klingensmith
Kniesly
Knoll
Knoll
Knoll
Knop
Koho
Koho
Koho
Krebs
Krebs
Krebs
Krebs
Krebs
Kreider
Kyle
Kyle
La Roche
La Roche

First Name

Martha
Nancy

Nick

Paul

Linda

Patricia
Janet

Karon

Donald

Harry

Sharon Mae
Betty
Eugenia S.
Suzanne
Ann

Richard Melvin
Earl

Florence
Judy
Raymond Lee
Jane

Andrea J.
Sandra J.
William
Barbara Jean
Lou Anna
Richard Dean
Elaine S.
Elizabeth Ann
Nancy
Robert
Justine
Lowell

Lowell Eugene
Paul M.
Virginia

Julia
Dewayne
Loretta
Donald Gene
Frank J.

Class
1938
1956
1962
1930
1964
1962
1959
1952
1954
1961
1953
1961
1942
1962
1956
1946
1952
1922
1961
1955
1958
1959
1959
1954
1944
1945
1944
1957
1948
1954
1950
1923
1924
1945
1959
1950
1922
1959
1961
1955
1957

Remarks
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Index to Plainfield High School class photos (1922-1964)

Last Name

La Roche
Lacy
Lacy
Ladd
Ladd
Ladd
Lamb
Lambert
Landrum
Lane
Lange
Lange
Lape
Larison
Larrison
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawton
Lawton
Layman
Lazier
Leach
Leach
Leach
Lease
Lease
Lease
Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee
Leech
Leech
Leonard
Leonard
Lesch
Lewellen
Lewellen

First Name

Marvin Lee
Bob

Roy O.
Mabel
Ruth
Sarah Marie
Don
Billy L.
Larry

Mary Lou
Fern
William
Jean
Nettie
Wendell
Phil
Sandra
Leigh
William
Barbara Jean
Roger
Larry
Linda
Sandra S.
Janice E.
Joseph
Martin Harry
Charles
Daniel
John David
Robert Lyle
Rosemary
Sandra

W. Clifford
Carolyn S.
Lynda K.
Charles
Diane
Carolyn
Douglas
Joan

Class
1953
1962
1957
1938
1931
1934
1929
1949
1964
1961
1938
1937
1941
1931
1934
1939
1964
1961
1964
1949
1962
1963
1962
1959
1960
1937
1945
1937
1958
1953
1942
1955
1962
1933
1960
1959
1962
1964
1956
1958
1954

Remarks
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Index to Plainfield High School class photos (1922-1964)

Last Name
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Leyner
Light
Linder
Linder
Lindstrom
Liston
Littell
Little
Little
Littlehale
Livingston
Lockman
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Longamire
Longmire
Longmire
Longmire
Lowery
Lumpkin
Lynch
Lynch
Lynch
Lynch
Lynch
Lynch

First Name

Nancy
Peggy Ann
Richard
Albert Martin
Edwin
Irene

Julia

Sue
Shirley
Rebecca
Max
Roger
Ellen E.
Jack

Mary
Carolyn J.
George R.
John Roy
Lois Jean
Paul R.
Peggy
Ralph M.
Richard
Rita E.
Rita M.
Roger
Rollis
Russell Barton
Vernon
Betty Lajean
Billie Mae
Janet Carol
Marcia Dena
Sue
Ronnie
David
Harold E.
John
Robert
Sally
Sharon

Class
1958
1963
1958
1953
1922
1939
1935
1964
1954
1964
1929
1925
1959
1961
1929
1960
1951
1954
1947
1959
1961
1948
1941
1964
1964
1963
1954
1944
1937
1944
1947
1953
1941
1964
1959
1964
1955
1961
1964
1961
1954

Remarks

sponsor
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Index to Plainfield High School class photos (1922-1964)

Last Name First Name Class Remarks
Mack Jay D. 1941
Mackey Charles 1934
Magee Sue E. 1959
Maners James L. 1949
Maners Roy Leon 1946
Marks Michael C. 1960
Marley Helen 1928
Marley Joseph 1923
Marley Mary Louise 1924
Marlowe M. Max 1959
Marney Waneta May 1943
Marshall Ann 1958
Marshall Mary Jo 1964
Marshall Sharon L. 1959
Martin Clifton 1929
Martin Dale E. 1959
Martin Eurie Beverly 1952
Martin Florence Anita 1953
Martin John 1924
Martin John Walter 1951
Martin Marilyn Joan 1949
Martin Marjorie 1928
Martin Walter C. 1960
Mason Mike 1964
Masten Eleanor Rose 1944
Masten Evelyn 1941
Masten Guy G. 1957
Masten James 1954
Masten Madge 1938 sponsor
Masten Madge 1947 sponsor
Masten Madge 1962 sponsor
Masten Madge G. 1935 sponsor
Masten Virginia Dee 1953
Matchette Joe 1936
Mattern Dana 1925
Mattern Virginia 1928
Maupin Maxine D. 1960
Maupin Robert 1958
Maurer John 1962
Maxwell Mildred 1935
Maxwell Myron 1956
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Index to Plainfield High School class photos (1922-1964)

Last Name

May

May
Mayo
Mays
Mays
McAninch
McAninch
McAninch
McClain
McClain
McClellan
McCollum
McCollum
McCollum
McCollum
McColum
McCombs
McCrary
McCrary
McCrary
McCrary
McDade
McDaniel
McDaniel
McDaniel
McDonald
McDonald
McElfresh
McGlanahan
McGuire
Mcindoo
Mcindoo
McKinney
McKnight
McKnight
McLaughlin
McMullin
McMullin
McMullin
McMurray
McMurray

First Name

Georgia Jean
Jack Edward
Bernard
Linda K
Penny L.
Cheryll A.
Fred

Regina
Charlene
Warner
Loyd
Genevieve
Genola
Horace Edgar
Willard LeRoy
Geneva V.
James E.
Frances
Lawrence
Robert
William
Judith
Danny
Marta
William
Betty Jean
Jo Ann

Scott Edward
Jerry

Lester
Claudia
Mary Ann
Joyce
Kenneth
Mozella
Elizabeth
Lucian

Odis L.
Shirley
Kathleen D.
Paul

Class
1952
1947
1953
1960
1959
1960
1956
1958
1943
1935
1947
1932
1934
1942
1942
1930
1952
1939
1934
1936
1964
1960
1962
1958
1956
1946
1943
1955
1962
1932
1964
1960
1934
1937
1932
1928
1938
1960
1937
1930
1939

Remarks

sponsor
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Index to Plainfield High School class photos (1922-1964)

Last Name First Name Class Remarks
McNelley Beulah Ethel 1945
McNelley Eileen R. 1952
McQueeney Ronald 1963
McQuillen J. Thomas 1957
McWilliam Thelma 1939
McWilliams Donald Ray 1951
Meador Dale 1950
Mechem Michael 1962
Meek Mason 1961
Mendenhall Ralph 1938
Merrell Russell 1963
Metzler Sandra 1962
Meyer Peggy S. 1959
Michael Charles Edward 1947
Milam Eleanor 1931
Milam Ethel 1931
Milam Lavona 1928
Miles Glen 1954
Miles Roberta Jeanne 1941
Milhon Earl Vance 1944
Milhon George Edwin 1942
Milhon Pauline 1940
Milhous Charles 1927
Milhous John David 1951
Milhous Nancy A. 1959
Milhous Paul 1956
Milhous Robert Edward 1955
Miller Barbara Lou 1953
Miller Jack 1934
Miller Joyce Marilyn 1951
Miller Lee Edward 1953
Miller Wayne 1956
Mills Burt 1963
Mills David 1934
Mills David 1961
Mills Johnny 1952
Mills Kenneth 1924
Mills Kenneth 1932
Mills Lowell 1935
Mills Mary Phyllis 1944
Mills Olive 1926
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Index to Plainfield High School class photos (1922-1964)

Last Name First Name Class Remarks
Mills Robert 1938
Miracle Darryl F. 1960
Misner Judith A. 1959
Misner William 1958
Mitchell Carol S. 1960
Mitchell Delbert G. 1960
Mitchell Diana 1956
Mitchell Donald K. 1960
Mitchell Dorothy 1950
Mitchell James Clommer 1948
Mitchell Marilyn 1964
Mitchell Mike 1961
Modglin Bill 1961
Modglin Robert 1963
Monday Edna 1940
Monday Glendolyn 1929
Monday Lester Leon 1945
Moneymaker Gene 1962
Moon Jack Edward 1948
Moon Janet 1954
Moon La Rue 1928
Moore Georgia 1923
Moore Jo Ann 1953
Moore Marilyn A. 1955
Moore Sue Ellen 1955
Morgan Alberta 1936
Morgan Phyllis 1962
Morphew Alan T. 1940
Morris Charles 1938
Morris Elizabeth 1964
Morris Marilyn 1961
Morrison Delores 1950
Morrison Fay 1925
Morrison James 1922
Morrison Martha Lou 1948
Morrison Ray 1925
Morrison Stephen R. 1959
Morrison William A. 1933
Morse Cynthia Ruth 1948
Moss Marie Elizabeth 1947
Moss Robert E. 1948
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Index to Plainfield High School class photos (1922-1964)

Last Name
Muench
Muncy
Muncy
Muncy
Murat
Murat
Murphy
Murphy
Murphy
Murry
Musgrave
Musgrave
Myers
Myers
Neal
Neal
Neal
Neel
Negus
Neidenberger
Nelson
Nester
Newby
Newby
Newby
Newby
Newby
Newlin
Newlin
Newlin
Newlin
Newlin
Newlin
Newlin
Newlin
Newlin
Newlin
Newlin
Newlin
Newlin
Newlin

First Name

Pamela
Carolyn
Guinetta
Marsha K.
Dale
Harold
Dennis
Janet Kay
Phyllis Gay

Martha Elizabeth

Chance
John M.
Jack A.
Thomas R.
Connie
Karen
Marcell
Nina L.
Annette
Betty Louise
Nancy
Paul

David P.
Juanita

Lou Della M.

Richard
Walter
Alice
Dale
Donna
Harris
Jane Ellen
Lawrence
Mary F.
Max E.
Nancy
Patsy
Ruth
Susan
Teresa E.

Thomas Everett

Class
1963
1963
1961
1959
1963
1958
1950
1952
1952
1944
1962
1959
1952
1952
1963
1961
1959
1960
1928
1944
1964
1935
1957
1925
1959
1937
1923
1962
1936
1962
1962
1951
1925
1960
1959
1964
1954
1958
1961
1959
1953

Remarks

sponsor
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Index to Plainfield High School class photos (1922-1964)

Last Name First Name Class Remarks
Newlin Wilbur E. 1933
Newman Jerry 1964
Nichols Deana Marie 1955
Nichols Jackie L. 1960
Nichols Patricia E. 1957
Nichols Rollin 1958
Niemeyer Robert 1956
Niemeyer William Frederick 1948
Niles Betty 1957 sponsor
Norris Thomas 1958
North Carolyne June 1946
Nysewander Albertamae 1928
Nysewander Cecll 1925
Nysewander Florence 1937
Nysewander Joseph 1931
Nysewander Joseph A. 1957
Nysewander Rufus I. 1943
Nysewander William V. 1959
O'Brien Karen A. 1960
O'Brien Penn 1936
O'Brien Welden D. 1939
O'Connor Judith 1962
O'Dell Oral 1937
Oliphant Susan 1963
Oliver Dorothy L. 1959
Olvey Donald D. 1960
Opple Inez 1932
Orner Conradine Ellen 1953
Orner Peggy 1948
Osborn David R. 1959
Osborn Norman Ray 1946
Osborn Rosemary 1962
Osborn Ruth Ann 1958
Osborne Lucille 1925
Osborne Pauline 1932
O'Shea Thomas 1950
Overby Jannie L. 1959
Overton Howard H. 1933
Overton lla 1926
Owen Anita 1950
Owen David 1954
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Index to Plainfield High School class photos (1922-1964)

Last Name First Name Class Remarks
Owen Don E. 1948
Owens Carla Jean 1949
Page Al 1964
Page Carolyn A. 1957
Page Michael 1962
Page Sally 1962
Page Susan A. 1957
Page William Herman 1951
Palmer Dorothy 1938
Palmer Kendrick 1929
Palmer Mary 1929
Palmer Ralph David 1945
Palmer Ruth 1922
Paris Don 1939
Paris Dorthy 1941
Park Harry Edward 1949
Park Helen 1937
Park Martha Lenore 1942
Park Raymond M. 1939
Parker Candy 1964
Parker Claudettea 1952
Parsley Jerry L. 1960
Parsons Carolyn 1958
Parsons Charles 1936
Parsons Edgar 1923
Partlow Carla 1964
Patrick Robert Dale 1941
Patterson Linda 1963
Patton Ronald E. 1957
Peacock Helen 1938
Peacock Jessie 1925
Peacock Lindley 1924
Peacock Paul 1964
Peacock Victor Gilbert 1949
Peitler Norma 1956
Pell Harriett Esther 1953
Pell Randy 1961
Pelton Josie Mae 1942
Pennington Beulah 1941
Pennington Elma Marie 1943
Pepper Jean Susanne 1948
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Index to Plainfield High School class photos (1922-1964)

Last Name First Name Class Remarks
Pepper Mary Louise 1949
Pepper Robert 1952
Perkins Raymond 1952
Pershing Judy A. 1959
Phillips Betty 1939
Phillips Bruce 1964
Phillips George 1936
Phillips Harry Gene 1949
Phillips James 1947
Phillips John Samuel 1944
Phillips Kenneth 1956
Phillips Larry N. 1955
Phillips Lois 1937
Phillips Margaret Alice 1946
Phillips Mary Ann 1941
Phillips Mary Josephine 1955
Phillips Thomas E. 1939
Pickett Elsie I. 1933
Pickett Judith 1958
Pickett Robert 1929
Pickett Stanley 1935
Pickett Thomas A. 1960
Pierce Beverley Margaret 1947
Pierce Richard 1954
Pierson Pat 1964
Pike Albert 1923
Pike Charles 1933
Pike Clarence 1924
Pike Dorothy Jane 1946
Pike Esther 1925
Pike Howard 1928
Pike Howard 1943 sponsor
Pike Howard 1945 sponsor
Pike Howard 1949 sponsor
Pike Howard 1952 sponsor
Pike Howard 1957 sponsor
Pike Jerald 1954
Pike John 1929
Pike Joseph 1932
Pike Margaret 1936
Pike Michael 1962

Page 38



Index to Plainfield High School class photos (1922-1964)

Last Name First Name Class Remarks
Pike Rachel 1940
Ping Larry 1964
Piper Joan 1964
Piper Sue C. 1960
Pittman Ronald Jerry 1953
Plummer Estherine Lucille 1942
Plummer Nancy Lou 1951
Plunkett Billy Gene 1955
Poe Helen 1962
Poe Patsy 1954
Poe Ruth 1964
Polley Carl W. 1930
Polson Linda S. 1960
Pomeroy Alice 1936
Pomeroy Margaret 1939
Pope Don 1961
Pope Jon N. 1960
Pope Margie 1964
Pope Melbourne 1935
Porter Barbara 1954
Porter Betty 1962
Porter George 1958
Potts Beverly Anne 1949
Potts Ronald Gordon 1952
Powell Bonnie J. 1960
Powell Judith A. 1959
Powell Lelia 1958
Powell Lenore 1938
Powell Marvis Ellis 1944
Powell Pamela 1937
Powell Richard L. 1940
Powers Irene 1924
Poynter Justine 1956
Praay Gladys 1932
Praay Janice 1962
Praay John N. 1930
Pratt Martha 1954
Pratt Peggy 1951
Pray Ardyth 1929
Prewitt Kathleen Lee 1947
Prewitt Thomas 1939
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Index to Plainfield High School class photos (1922-1964)

Last Name First Name Class Remarks
Price Dawson 1923
Price Dorothy Jane 1943
Price Larry 1961
Price Mava Elizabeth 1949
Price Wilma June 1949
Priest Sharon H. 1960
Prince Dorothy 1963
Pritchett Douglas A. 1951
Pritchett William 1962
Proctor Nancy 1964
Proctor Norman Jonathan 1944
Pruitt Janice R. 1957
Puntenney Dorothy 1935
Purlee Kathleen 1936
Putman Sharon 1963
Raber James 1950
Rainwater Charles 1962
Ramsey La Vonne 1951 sponsor
Raper Charles 1961
Raper Heath 1937
Raper Heath K. 1960
Raper Mary Elizabeth 1932
Ratcliff Judith Joan 1953
Ray Dorothea Dolores 1948
Ray Larry A. 1959
Reagin Jo Ann 1958
Reece Esther L. 1953
Reece Glenn Leroy 1946
Reece Norval 1952
Reeder Margaret 1963
Reeder Walter Francis, Jr. 1942
Reeves Barbara 1950
Reeves Donald 1924
Reeves Jon 1954
Reeves Max 1952
Reeves Virginia 1934
Reger Carolyn 1964
Reid James E. 1957
Reif Vera l. 1943
Rejko Elizabeth 1939
Renn Marjorie 1932
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Last Name
Retherford
Retherford
Retherford
Rhea
Richardson
Richardson
Richardson
Richardson
Richardson
Richardson
Riddle
Riddle
Riddle
Ridge
Rike
Riley
Riley
Rinehart
River
Rivers
Rivers
Roach
Roark
Roark
Robinson
Rogers
Roney
Roney
Rosch
Rose
Rose
Rosemary
Rosemary
Rosemary
Rosemary
Rosemary
Rosemary
Rosenberger
Ross
Ross
Ross

First Name
Earl
Ethel Bee
Jewell
Ronald
Johnny Dale
Judy
Martha
Ronald D.
Shirley Anne
William Glenn
Charles
Rebecca
Richard
Clayton Edward
Irene
Cornelius E.
Rodgers
Sharon
Allan Errett
Charles Harvey
Jack Leslie
Gladys
Forrest Eugene
Lucille
Anna M.
George
Chester
Lorraine
Robert Dennis
Betty
Billy
Betty Jean
James
Lee
Philip
Ralph Admire
Ruth Eileen
Carey
Anne K.
Frank
Frank

Class
1956
1953
1952
1961
1953
1964
1931
1959
1948
1953
1937
1962
1964
1944
1936
1959
1958
1964
1945
1943
1946
1922
1947
1926
1959
1923
1937
1936
1948
1964
1963
1946
1939
1937
1934
1942
1947
1964
1957
1957
1961

Remarks

superintendent
superintendent
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Index to Plainfield High School class photos (1922-1964)

Last Name First Name Class Remarks
Ross Frank 1962 superintendent
Ross Frank A. 1956 superintendent
Ross Frank A. 1958 superintendent
Ross Frank A. 1959 superintendent
Ross Frank A. 1960 superintendent
Ross Frank A. 1963 superintendent
Ross Mary 1962
Ross Shirley A. 1957
Rost Richard 1958
Roth Mildred 1922
Roth Patty 1952
Roth Russell 1927
Rothrock June Arlene 1949
Rothrock Marcia Louise 1947
Rothrock Mildred L. 1941
Roush Charles, Jr. 1963
Rowell Joseph 1936
Rubeck Robert Paul 1948
Ruddick James A. 1955
Ruddick Robert 1958
Ruel John, Il 1963
Runyan Janet 1964
Rush Larry T. 1960
Rushton Dianne K. 1960
Rushton Lee Ann 1958
Rushton Lois Mona 1923
Rushton Lorna R. 1959
Rushton Marcia Dena 1924
Rushton Maurice 1932
Russell Mary Ann 1953
Rybolt Betty 1950
Sanders Mary Kay 1962
Sanderson Beryl H. 1937 sponsor
Sanford Jane E. 1959
Sater Geraldine 1936
Sater Magdaline 1936
Saxon Mary M. 1959
Sayer James Robert 1947
Schaffer Ernestine E. 1945
Schanz Donald 1964
Schenck Georgianna 1961

Page 42



Index to Plainfield High School class photos (1922-1964)

Last Name First Name Class Remarks
Schenck Jacquelin 1958
Schendel Charles Max 1953
Schendel Thomas L. 1960
Schlegel Sandra S. 1960
Schleifer Martha Ann 1945
Schleifer Patricia Jean 1947
Schleifer William 1941
Schmidt James 1956
Schnakenberg George 1962
Schnakenberg Julia 1963
Schneider John A. 1948
Scholl Claudia A. 1959
Scholl Janet 1964
Schultz Beverly A. 1959
Schultz Carolyn 1963
Schwier Bonnie Lou 1947
Schwier Fred 1934
Schwier Julius 1927
Scott E.L. 1925 principal
Scotten Clarence Harlan 1940
Scotten Eva Maye 1943
Scotten Marion O. 1947
Scotten Mary Belle 1935
Scotten Robert Gene 1947
Screes Mary 1964
Seaton Arnola 1925
Sellars Paul 1922
Semmonds Allen 1962
Sering Lynn 1963
Shadwick Scott L. 1960
Sharer Don 1959
Sharer Rob J. 1960
Sharp Marilyn 1961
Sheek Mr. 1931  superintendent
Sheek R.W. 1930 superintendent
Sheets Albert, Jr. 1941
Sheets Dorothea 1931
Sheets Harold 1930
Sheets Helen D. 1959
Sheets Raymond 1956
Sheffer Maxine 1933
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Index to Plainfield High School class photos (1922-1964)

Last Name First Name Class Remarks
Shelley Joyce R. 1949
Shelley Norman, Il 1951
Shelley Sharlene 1952
Shelton Fred 1934 sponsor
Shelton Mr. 1936 sponsor
Shepherd Margaret 1939
Sherman Timothy 1962
Shillingford Herschel 1931
Shockleye Dorothy 1936
Shore Quentin 1956 sponsor
Shrake Jane 1954
Shrake Richard 1952
Shrake Robert 1956
Sibert Robert Leroy 1946
Simmons Judy 1961
Simpson Cora 1928
Simpson Richard E. 1933
Simpson Richard L. 1959
Sims Bill 1964
Sims Frank E. 1943
Sims Gordon 1956
Sims James C. 1960
Sims Jeannette 1928
Sims Jessie Ree 1932
Sims Martha Lee 1932
Sims Mary Ann 1937
Sims Robert L. 1945
Sims Sharon L. 1959
Singleton Joseph 1928
Sivage Florence 1931
Sivage Josephine 1929
Skaggs Frances Evelyn 1947
Skaggs James E. 1939
Skaggs Junius 1938
Skillman Betty Lou 1945
Skillman Richard Wayne 1948
Skinner Imogene 1951
Skirvin Carolyn Joan 1948
Skirvin Ronnie 1961
Skirvin Wilma Jean 1952
Skolaut Carolyn M. 1960
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Index to Plainfield High School class photos (1922-1964)

Last Name First Name Class Remarks
Skolaut Maureen 1962
Skorjanc Bill 1961
Skorjanc Marsha D. 1959
Slaughter Michael A. 1960
Slavens Cecll 1929
Sloan Jeannine J. 1957
Smeek R.W. 1929 principal
Smith Barry 1964
Smith Beverly 1951
Smith Charles 1937
Smith Harlan 1928
Smith James 1935
Smith John 1939
Smith June 1923
Smith Karen 1962
Smith Kenneth 1929
Smith Leslie 1964
Smith Margaret Ann 1963
Smith Marianne 1944
Smith Mary M. 1941
Smith Mildred 1923
Smith Mildred 1938
Smith Muriel 1925
Smith Nancy D. 1960
Smith Ralph Leon 1946
Smith Rod 1964
Smith Roland 1939
Smith Sue Carolyn 1948
Smock Judith 1958
Smock Linda K. 1959
Smock Lynn 1962
Snepp Clara Jean 1949
Snider Richard 1964
Snodgrass Arthur 1954
Snodgrass Barbara 1964
Snodgrass Carolyn S. 1959
Snodgrass Charles 1952
Snodgrass Gerald 1956
Snow Marion E. 1943
Snow Robert Wayne 1945
Snow Rosemary 1947
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Index to Plainfield High School class photos (1922-1964)

Last Name First Name Class Remarks
Sommer Kathe S. 1960
Southworth Alice K. 1960
Southworth Hudner L. 1957
Spear Shirley 1952
Spear Suzanne H. 1949
Spear Veva 1962 sponsor
Spencer Betty Jo 1949
Spencer David 1954
Spencer Eddie 1956
Spencer Ray Samuel 1944
Speth Joseph 1962
Spivey Arnella 1963
Spivey William 1964
Springer Marylou 1946
Springer Sarah Jane 1950
Stafford Catherine 1926
Stafford Don 1961
Stafford James 1925
Stafford Mary 1958
Stafford Robert G. 1960
Stamper David 1961
Stamper Jane 1961
Stanley Anna Mae 1961
Stanley Betty Jean 1947
Stanley Crystal 1928
Stanley Della Gene 1940
Stanley Edith Marie 1945
Stanley Ethel L. 1959
Stanley Harold 1927
Stanley Harold W. 1959
Stanley John 1964
Stanley Judith A. 1960
Stanley Larry D. 1957
Stanley Lowell 1925
Stanley Margaret Ann 1956
Stanley Martha 1962
Stanley Nancy 1956
Stanley Raymond 1932
Stanley Rodman Ernest 1944
Stanley Ruth 1927
Stanley Sarah Edith 1935
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Index to Plainfield High School class photos (1922-1964)

Last Name First Name Class Remarks
Stanley William Everett, Jr. 1942
Stapert Anna 1938
Stapert Raymond 1941
Starbuck Marsha 1964
Starbuck Sandra 1961
Starken Gloria June 1945
Starken Jacqulyn Lee 1948
Stayte Michael 1962
Steck Joe 1939
Steck Martha Lu 1944
Steck Robert L. 1941
Stedman Linda L.R. 1957
Stedman Marsha 1954
Steele Mark 1962
Steele Ronald 1963
Steele Walter M. 1960
Stephens Conrad Dee 1951
Stephenson Betty Irene 1945
Stephenson Margaret 1926
Stephenson Melba Dean 1948
Stephenson Shirley Lee 1949
Sterrett Robert L. 1960
Stewart Harriet Bogle 1943
Stewart Joan 1957
Stewart Mary Anita 1944
Stewart Richard Gordon 1955
Stewart Robert 1952
Stockwell Anita C. 1964
Stockwell Jacqueline S. 1964
Stokesberry James P. 1933
Stokesberry Sam 1931
Stone Donna 1962
Stormer Raymond 1926
Storms Linda S. 1960
Storms Mike 1961
Stout Carlos L. 1945
Stout Louise 1935
Stout Noble Bernard 1946
Stout Ralph 1934
Strafford William C. 1957
Strange Leodicia 1930 faculty advisor
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Strawmyer Alice 1956
Strong Mary J. 1941
Strouce William F. 1948
Studer William Robert 1945
Stultz Annabelle 1944
Stultz Philip 1952
Stump Raymond Brady 1946
Sullivan Maurice Eugene 1942
Sullivan Orville 1922
Sumner Harold 1962
Sutton Billie Ray 1955
Sutton Harold E. 1960
Sutton Leon 1957
Sutton Lorene 1956
Svendsen Jerry L. 1959
Svendsen Larry R. 1960
Swager Melvin Vern 1949
Swain Ivan 1923
Swan Charles 1964
Swan Sammy O. 1960
Swarn Charles 1961
Swarn Churchil 1934
Swarn Edgar 1928
Swarn Emma M. 1960
Swarn F. Christina 1930
Swarn Harry E. 1959
Swarn Laura Marie 1945
Swarn Lauretta 1963
Swarn Richard 1963
Swarn Richard C. 1960
Swarn Spencer 1936
Swarn Willetta 1963
Sweet Mary Sue 1962
Swift Cortland 1927
Swift Harold 1932
Swift John 1958
Swift Meredith 1961
Swift Robert 1937
Swift Virginia Alice 1955
Swindler Nora L. 1964
Taft Walter T. 1955
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Taft Warren D. 1955
Tague Betty Jane 1941
Tague James 1954
Tague Peggy Lee 1946
Tague Stuart Eugene 1948
Talbott Betty Rae 1943
Tallar Thomas 1964
Tallent Jim 1962
Taylor Charles 1936
Taylor Herbert M. 1930
Taylor James 1961
Taylor La Conda 1958
Taylor Marcia 1964
Taylor Virginia 1961
Templeton Donald 1962
Templeton Joe 1958
Terrell Alice 1924
Tharp Jack 1935
Tharp Mary Virginia 1932
Tharp Ronald 1958
Thomas Carl D. 1957
Thomas Harold 1952
Thomas Jerry 1962
Thomas John 1962
Thomas Phyllis 1924
Thomas Robert Irvin 1944
Thompson Barbara Ann 1953
Thompson Diana 1962
Thompson Gail B. 1940
Thompson Helen 1935
Thompson Peggy Jo 1949
Thompson Rose 1961
Thornbro Mildred 1923
Thweatt Sara 1964
Tipps Beth 1938
Tipps Birl 1940
Tipps Daniel 1958
Tipps Jacquelin 1956
Tipps Margaret Ann 1944
Tipps Patricia Eileen 1946
Tipps Ruth 1936
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Toland Rubye 1925
Tone DaVonna Eileen 1942
Torrenga John 1964
Townsend Hildon 1926
Townsend Ralph 1932
Trees Helen 1928
Trees Thelma 1932
Trent Barbara 1952
Trent Bruce 1955
Trent Ronald 1949
Trent Shirley 1964
Trent Steven 1963
Trost Betty Jean 1944
Truax Claudia 1962
Trucks Jack F., Jr. 1959
Tucker Eugene 1934
Tucker Helen 1926
Tucker Josephine 1922
Tucker June Maurine 1942
Turaska Harry A. 1939
Turner Ann P. 1959
Turner Charles A. 1959
Turner Donald J. 1930
Turner Elnora Jean 1946
Turner Frances Lee 1933
Turner Lura 1957
Turner Margaret Ann 1948
Turner Marilyn 1956
Turner Marlene 1954
Van Landingham  Patricia Ann 1953
Van Winkle Terry 1961
Vaughn Brenda 1964
Vaughn Nina 1922
Veith Shirley 1964
Vickers Jean 1963
Vickers Nancy 1961
Vogel Terry 1964
Waddle Jacqueline 1962
Wade Edward F. 1960
Wagers James Richard Dudley 1946
Wagers William Dudley 1943
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Wagner
Wagner
Walden
Walker
Walker
Walls
Walls
Walton
Walton
Walton
Walton
Walton
Wampler
Wampler
Wampler
Wand
Ward
Ward
Ward
Ward
Ware
Warinner
Warinner
Warinner
Warner
Warren
Warren
Warren
Warren
Warren
Warriner
Watson
Watson
Watson
Watts
Watts
Watts
Weaver
Weaver
Weber
Weber

First Name

Bob

Janice Ann
Grover
Carolyn Rose
Jack Malcolm
Linda

William L.
Gary

Gladys
Martha Louise
Mary Ella
Thelma M.
Betty Jean
Jayne Alice
Joyce

Edna Mae
James

Ken

Patty Ann
Robert Max
Paul E.

Patty

Richard
Thomas Lee
Carol

Connie La Verne
Dorothy Jean
Mildred
Orland Sherman
Robert Dale
Virginia

Mary Jo
Patricia
Shirley A.
Bob

Edward W., Jr.
Judith

Dick Jay
Rodney
Carol

Forest

Class
1961
1953
1935
1946
1942
1962
1953
1964
1929
1946
1938
1933
1944
1948
1958
1933
1954
1961
1946
1948
1941
1952
1939
1946
1962
1953
1944
1958
1943
1936
1937
1961
1963
1960
1961
1948
1963
1943
1941
1964
1937

Remarks
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Weber
Weber
Weber
Webster
Weddle
Weddle
Weddle
Welch
Welker
Welker
Welker
Wells
Westbrook
Wethington
Wheeler
Wheeler
Wheeler
Whicker
Whicker
Whitaker
Whitaker
Whitaker
Whitaker
Whitaker
Whitaker
Whitaker
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
Whited
Whited
Whitley
Whitmire
Whitt
Whitt

First Name

Jane

Judy
Richard J.
John

David
Franklin
Patricia Ann
Kay
Josephine
Meredith
Ruth M.
Mary Catherine
Linda
David
Lenora
Norman
Walter
Garford
Geraldine
Barbara
Donald R.
Doris Ann
Mary

Opal

Opal
William J.
Edythe
Elsie
Harold Dale
Jean T.

Jill

Juanita Marie
Margaret R
Thomas

William Carl, Jr.

David R.
Sue
Rick
Ann
Ethel
Lorena

Class
1963
1961
1941
1961
1954
1958
1952
1961
1926
1936
1930
1939
1961
1964
1934
1937
1932
1961
1950
1954
1953
1951
1956
1923
1924
1960
1924
1937
1943
1957
1960
1948
1940
1932
1951
1959
1961
1963
1964
1928
1931

Remarks
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Whitt Virginia 1939
Wickliff Lenos 1929
Wiegand Charles 1936
Wierzbik Christine 1961
Wiggins John J. 1957
Wiggins Steve 1961
Wilburn Velma Frances 1953
Wilcox Barbara Lee 1948
Wilcox Charley F. 1941
Wilcox Freddie Ray 1943
Wilcox Gloria Dee 1945
Wilcox John Alden 1942
Wilcox Morris Lee 1951
Wilhite George 1934
Williams Judy 1961
Williams June 1963
Williams Kathy 1964
Williams Luther 1956
Willis Bonnie 1962
Willis Cecil 1928
Willis Rita A. 1960
Wilson Betty L. 1957
Wilson Bruce 1922
Wilson Carole Jane 1952
Wilson Edward 1963
Wilson Joe 1961
Wilson John 1958
Wilson Judy K. 1960
Wilson Marjorie Lee 1942
Wilson Mary Susan 1935
Wilson Maureen 1964
Wilson Paul 1926
Wilson Paul L. 1960
Wilson Robert 1956
Wilson Roy 1923
Wingler Harold W. 1959
Wingler Patricia 1962
Winstead Marilyn G. 1960
Winstead Robert 1956
Winsted Betty Jean 1944
Winsted Dorothy 1928
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Winsted
Winsted
Winsted
Winsted
Winsted
Winsted
Winsted
Winsted
Winsted
Winsted
Winsted
Wire
Wire
Wise
Wiseman
Wiseman
Wittorff
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Woods
Woolley
Woolridge
Wootten
Worrell
Wright
Wright

Wubbolding

Wucher
Wybenga
Yaden
Yager
Yant
Yoke
Yoke
Young
Young
Young
Young
Young

First Name

G. Max
Gerald
James
Jane
Janice

Jo Ann
Juanita
Linda
Mary Louise
Olive
Rondell Dale
John C.
Robert

Bill

Betty
Walter, Jr.
Judith A.
Catherine
Charles H.
John Willis
Juanita
Emma
Rosemary
Elizabeth Pauline
Walter
Judith
Jerry
Larry C.
John
Mary Ann
Catherine
Priscilla
Kenci

Paul
Calvin
Stephen
Carol A.
Helen Charlene
Karen
Lloyd
Lutie

Class
1960
1963
1934
1940
1962
1941
1926
1956
1940
1925
1947
1941
1938
1961
1961
1963
1960
1928
1955
1949
1939
1963
1962
1942
1961
1954
1963
1960
1964
1964
1930
1962
1964
1963
1964
1964
1960
1947
1963
1952
1943

Remarks

sponsor
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Young Phyllis 1961
Ziegler Kathye 1962
Zimmerman Doris Loretta 1946
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